



Domestic Students*
Higher Education Fee Schedule - 2026
Associate Degree in Applied Technologies (HED012)

Unit of Study Code	Unit of Study Name	EFTSL	Credit Points	Census Date Sem. 1	Census Date Sem. 2	Tuition Fee
AET111	Industry 4.0 Fundamentals	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET112	CAD/CAM Technologies in Manufacturing	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET112	Power Generation Systems in Industry	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET114	Digital Systems and Microprocessors	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET121	Digital Management and Maintenance	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET122	Mathematics for Applied Technologies	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET123	Managing an Industrial Project	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET124	Manufacturing Automation and Programming	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET211	Advanced Mathematics for Applied Technologies	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET212	Advanced Power Generation Systems	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET212	Engineering Risk Management	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET214	Integrated Logistics Support	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET221	Reliability-Centred Maintenance and Condition-Based Monitoring	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET222	Lean, Quality Control and Six Sigma	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET223	Digital Process Control and the Internet of Things	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET224	Sustainable Manufacturing Practices	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET225	Introduction to Cyber Security	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET226	Data Visualisation	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET227	Network Security	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000
AET228	Cyber Security Compliance and Regulations	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,000

* The information contained within this Fee Schedule is applicable to domestic students enrolling in a FEE-HELP eligible course of study. The fees outlined in this schedule are applicable to the census dates per unit as listed above. All tuition fees are subject to regular review and are current as of 26/10/2025.